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RE Parental Questionnaire - February 2023

Left blank Agree Agree Neither | Disagree | Disagree | Unable to
strongly strongly | Comment

1. T am pleased that my child attends a o ° ° °

Roman Catholic school. 89% 8% 2% I

2. I am happy with what is taught in 0 0 0

Religious Education (RE) lessons. 1% 83% 15% 1

3. I am well informed by the school about o o o o o

the work my child does in RE. 62% 31% o% 1 %

fl. My Chl.|d s RE reports are clear and 60% 329 49, A% 39,

informative. <1%

5. I am happy wn‘h T.he oppor“rum’rlef for 73% 24, 2% 1%

prayer and worship in the school. <1%

6. I am happy with the celebrations of 0 ° o 0

Mass at the school. <1% 767% 20% 2% 2%

7. Pupils are encouraged to make a positive o 0 0 o

contribution to parish life. 2% 65% 28% 4% 1

8. I.arr.\ satisfied that the school promotes 81% 16% 39

Christian values.

9. I am happy with the provision for 0 ° ° ° 0

sex/relationship education in the school.4% ol% 31% 8% e ot

10. I am happy with the relationships and o N ° °

standards of behaviour in the school. 63% 33% 3t o

11. T am happy to recommend the school to 79% 19% 59,

other parents.




RSE - Life to the Full

Responses - 118 Agree Agree Undecided Disagree Disagree strongly
strongly
1. T understand what my child will be taught 79.7% 16.1% 17% 17% 08%
and when.
2. I am comfortable with the Catholic ethos 81.4% 16.1% 0% 17% 0.8%
of the progamme
3. I frust my schools judgement when 831% | 127% 2.5% 1.7% 0%
delivering this programme.
4.1 feel my child will need additional
support in understanding some of this 69.5% 10.2% 16.9% 25% 0.8%
content
5. I understand and accept that my role as
the first educator of my child on matters 87.3% 9.3% 2.5% 0.8% 0%
relating to teaching sexuality.
6. I would value further support from
school about how to talk to my child about
74.6% 10.2% 6.8% 6.8% 1.7%

sensitive issues.

The option to teach some elements of the programme is left to the discretion of the schools in consultation with
parents . These are called 'Key Decisions' and cover the discussion of genitalia (KS1) , puberty (LKS2) and sexual
intimacy (UKS2).

7. I approve of my child learning the names
of external genitalia in KS1

72.9%

13.6%

9.3%

4.2%

0%

8. I think Year 4 is a good time to start
learning about physical changes during
puberty.

68.6%

26.3%

3.4%

1.7%

0%

9. I am happy for my child to be taught
about sexual intimacy in Year 6 in a way
that is respectful of Catholic beliefs.

74.6%

18.6%

5.1%

1.7%

0%

10. T think it is important that pornography
is covered from an internet safety
perspective.

79.7%

12.7%

6.8%

0%

0.8%

11. I think it is important that pornography
is discussed as a way in which people are
used.

729%

13.6%

13.6%

0%

0%

12. T would like further details regarding the content around these 'Key Decisions'.

Yes -94.1%

No 5.9%




